Friday 8am Hall C Level 5 Team Results

Team

Tops Gymnastics

Grand Rapids Gymnastics
Olympiad Chesterfield
Cyclone Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Sunrise Gymnastics Academy
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
Livonia Ultimate Gymnasticz
Inspire Athletics
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28.775
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27.250
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17.800
16.875
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28.100
27.125
26.325
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26.225
23.875
24.025
15.400
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27.175
27.100
27.125
27.075
217.325
26.300
27.000
22.250
15.700
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110.200
109.000
108.000
107.550
107.450
106.875
105.725

87.875

64.450



